
S.C.W.I.B.A. PATRONS 

Match Application Form 2025-2026 
 

DAY/DATE  OPPONENTS Ref Rinks Time 

Enter 
YES, if 
applying 

Thursday 13th November 25 WEY VALLEY P1 6 Rinks 2:30pm  

Thursday 27th November 25 KING GEORGE FIELD P2 6 Rinks 2 pm  

Thursday 4th December 25 SCIBA at KING GEORGE FIELD P3 6 Rinks 2 pm  

Wednesday 7th January 25                  MOLE VALLEY P4 4 Rinks 2.15 pm  

Monday 12th January 26 CROYDON P5 4/5Rinks 2 pm 
 

Wednesday 28th January 26 DONYNGS P6 4/5 Rinks 2 pm 
 

Thursday 5th February 26 SUTTON P7 5/6 Rinks 2 pm 
 

Thursday 26th February 26 EGHAM P8 4/5 Rinks 2.15pm 
 

Friday 6th March 26 OLD COULSDON P9 3 Rinks 2 pm 
 

Tuesday 17th March 26 CAMBERLEY P10 4/5 Rinks 2.15pm 
 

 

 
UNIFORM: Navy or White Trousers/Shorts/Crops, County or White Shirt and optional SCWIBA Gilet or Waistcoat 

 

Costs for games will be £10 if a meal is provided or £5 for clubs providing teas/biscuits. Please note 
you will be asked to pay ONLY if you are selected to play. 

Please send this completed form to Di Double Patrons secretary by Monday 20th October 2025 

Electronically by email: diane_double@yahoo.co.uk  WhatsApp/Text Message: 07762 663483 

Post to: 4 Whitehall Crescent, Chessington, Surrey KT9 1NF 

Name: ................................................................................ 

Address................................................................................................................................................... 

...................................................................................................Post Code………………………………... 

 

Tel. No’s Home: ........................................ …. Mobile……………………………………………... 

 

Email: ………………………………………………………...…………………………………………………. 

Indoor Club……………………………………………………………………. 

Preferred playing position ……………………………………... 

Any dietary requirements 

……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………. 

mailto:diane_double@yahoo.co.uk

